
Student Nominees for Senate Committees 2014-2015 

 

 

Committee on Governance 

Marcus Perez   marcus.perez@lc.cuny.edu  

Kassy Mateo   kassy.m.mateo@gmail.com  

Astrid Cordero  astrid.cordero@lc.cuny.edu  

Virginia Rodriguez  virginarodriguez2@aol.com  

Stephanie Aguilar  stephanie.aguilar1@lc.cuny.edu 

 

Committee on Admissions, Evaluation and Academic Standards 

Monssouratou Tidjani  tidjani2012@gmail.com 

Michele Yissi Nintcheu michelebritanie.yissinintcheu@lc.cuny.edu 

Mecaila Tolone  mecaila.tolone@lc.cuny.edu 

Saige Tomey   saige.tomey@lc.cuny/edu 

 

Undergraduate Curriculum Committee 

Nisha Varughese  varughese.nisha@yahoo.com 

Wajih Ansari   wajih.ansari@lc.cuny.edu 

Vladimir Merkuhjev-Arias vladimirm23@yahoo.com 

 

Committee on Graduate Studies 

Stefanie Garcia  stefaniegarcia22@live.com 

Daniel Bedairo  daniel.bediako@ymail.com 

 

Library, Technology and Telecommunications Committee 

Thierno Diallo   thierno.diallo3@lc.cuny.edu 

Joshua Reyes   j_reyes38@yahoo.com 

MD Rahman   md.rahman4@lc.cuny.edu 

Denisse Medina  denisse.medina@lc.cuny.edu 

Daniel Rodriguez  daniel.rodriguez7@lc.cuny.edu 

 

Budget and Long Range Planning Committee 

Abdul Albab   albabsr@yahoo.com 

Alfred Paulino   alfred.paulino@lc.cuny.edu 

Ebony Barber   ebony.barber@lc.cuny.edu 

Rainiel Baez   rainiel350@gmail.com 

 

Committee on Campus Life and Facilities 

Rich Nguyen   rich.nguyen@lc.cuny.edu 

Michael DeJesus  michael.dejesus@lc.cuny.edu 

Ediberto Saldana  ediberto.saldana@lc.cuny.edu 

Lilian Yang   lillysammy126@gmail.com 

Angelica Reyes  angelicarivera7@hotmail.com 

Jhatmmarys Alvarez  Jhatmmarys.Alvarez@lc.cuny.edu 
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Committee on Academic Freedom 

Denise Escano   deniseescano@aol.com 

Kwabena Danquah  kwabena.danquah@lc.cuny.edu 

Kwaku Gyeabour  kwaku.gyeabour@lc.cuny.edu 

Nnamdi Okoro  nnamdi.okoro@lc.cuny.edu 
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